

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information  
2010-FFELP Indenture  
As of 6/30/17**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	8,125	\$ 52,486,912	
Interest	-	763,211	
<b>Total</b>	<b>8,125</b>	<b>\$ 53,250,122</b>	

  

Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	-	-	0.00%
In Deferment	570	2,387,335	4.55%
In Forebearance	538	4,563,301	8.69%
Credit Balance	13	(9)	0.00%
Claims	34	112,097	0.21%
0-30 Days	5,913	39,317,999	74.91%
31-60 Days	340	2,059,083	3.92%
61-90 Days	184	972,843	1.85%
91-120 Days	131	763,618	1.45%
121-150 Days	103	533,813	1.02%
151-180 Days	79	518,305	0.99%
181-210 Days	41	175,251	0.33%
211-240 Days	68	298,370	0.57%
241-270 Days	48	295,380	0.56%
271-300 Days	58	429,615	0.82%
301-330 Days	4	57,910	0.11%
331 or more Days	1	2,001	0.00%
	<b>8,125</b>	<b>\$ 52,486,912</b>	<b>100.00%</b>

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 2,725,621.63	\$ 105,919,591.63
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 482,077.67	\$ 22,041,589.98
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	544	18,563
Amount (Paid to)/Received from Department of Education	\$ 45,240.44	\$ 3,660,021.78
Principal Distribution Amounts to Bondholders	\$ 2,785,000.00	\$ 95,315,000.00
Investment Income	\$ 3,500.02	\$ 25,634.90
Fees Paid	\$ 100,591.19	\$ 5,708,266.88
Rebate payments to the Federal Government	\$ 118,372.96	\$ 5,399,601.27
Available Funds Balance	\$ 1,080,481.06	
Cash Balances:	\$ 1,717,693.18	
Debt Service Reserve	\$ 524,700.00	
Department Rebate Fund	47,862.14	
Revenue Fund	1,145,131.04	

Bonds Outstanding Information	
Bonds Issued	\$ 145,000,000
Bonds Called	(95,315,000)
Principal Maturity	-
Accretion	-
<b>Bonds Outstanding</b>	<b>\$ 49,685,000</b>

Debt Service Reserve Account	
Beginning Balance	\$ 1,450,000
Withdrawals	(925,300)
Deposits	-
<b>Ending Balance</b>	<b>\$ 524,700</b>

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information  
AES Portfolio  
As of 6/30/17**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	6,372	\$ 39,733,548	
Interest		570,543	
<b>Total</b>	<b>6,372</b>	<b>\$ 40,304,090</b>	
Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	-	-	0.00%
In Deferment	512	1,900,543	4.78%
In Forebearance	431	3,656,589	9.20%
Credit Balance	13	(9)	0.00%
Claims	32	79,380	0.20%
0-30 Days	4,443	29,215,970	73.53%
31-60 Days	295	1,343,823	3.38%
61-90 Days	170	869,121	2.19%
91-120 Days	125	696,048	1.75%
121-150 Days	94	471,348	1.19%
151-180 Days	61	434,049	1.09%
181-210 Days	36	144,693	0.36%
211-240 Days	63	288,097	0.73%
241-270 Days	47	289,805	0.73%
271-300 Days	48	329,461	0.83%
301-330 Days	1	12,626	0.03%
331 or more Days	1	2,001	0.01%
	<b>6,372</b>	<b>\$ 39,733,548</b>	<b>100.00%</b>

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 2,202,129.38	\$ 86,281,540.77
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 391,164.80	\$ 17,998,045.71
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	477	16,002

**NJCLASS Loan Program Information  
Navient (Sallie Mae) Portfolio  
As of 6/30/17**

Pool Balance

	Current # of Loans	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting	
Principal	1,753	\$ 12,753,364	
Interest		192,668	
<b>Total</b>	<b>1,753</b>	<b>\$ 12,946,032</b>	
Delinquency Summary			
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$ -	0.00%
In Grace	-	-	0.00%
In Deferment	58	486,791.76	3.82%
In Forebearance	107	906,711.79	7.11%
Credit Balance	-	-	0.00%
Claims	2	32,716.88	0.26%
0-30 Days	1,470	10,102,028.22	79.21%
31-60 Days	45	715,260.76	5.61%
61-90 Days	14	103,721.33	0.81%
91-120 Days	6	67,569.72	0.53%
121-150 Days	9	62,465.46	0.49%
151-180 Days	18	84,256.07	0.66%
181-210 Days	5	30,557.36	0.24%
211-240 Days	5	10,272.75	0.08%
241-270 Days	1	5,574.35	0.04%
271-300 Days	10	100,154.09	0.79%
301-330 Days	3	45,283.61	0.36%
331 or more Days	-	-	0.00%
	<b>1,753</b>	<b>\$ 12,753,364</b>	<b>100.00%</b>

Other Information

	Current Quarter	Cumulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 523,492.25	\$ 19,638,050.86
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 90,912.87	\$ 4,043,544.27
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	67	2,561